REMIND 101--Text

Glenbard West High School--
Girls Track - 2015 Schedule (as of December, 2014)

http://lwww. gwglrlstrackandfleld com/

@gwtf123 to (630) 984-6341 to join the list.

Date Opponent level | Site Bus Time(s) | Start
Sat, Feb 14 | Downers North, Glenbard East SIV Home Be here at 9:00
PARENT MEETING FIRST 215 a.m.
Thu, Feb 19 | Glenbard East JV JV Glenbard | 3:30 4:30
East
Sat, Feb 21 Downers North, Palatine, Crete Monee SIV Downers 8:15a.m. 9:30
North a.m.
Sat, Feb 28 | Fremd, McAuley, St. Charles North SIV Home Be here at 9:00
7:30 a.m.
Thurs, Mar 5 | NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE INVITE \% North 3:00 4:45
Central
Sat, Mar 7 Proviso West Invitational S/V Proviso 8:30 10:00
West 9:30 a.m.
Wed Mar 11 | Wheaton South JV Invite JV Wheaton | 3:00 4:30
South
Fri, Mar 13 York Invite S/IV York 3:30 5:00
4:30
Tues, Mar 17 | Glenbard South/Fremd JV Home 3:00
4:30
Fri, Mar 20 | West Suburban Indoor Conference Meet | S/V | York CHIGh L [:5:00;
o . : a : 4rlhL p.Mm.
Sat, Mar 28 | Top Times Meet-this is by invitation only, llltnous silzeeTo) Tba
_as there are qualifying times for this meet | Wesleyan | R
Wed, Apr8 | Lyons Township JV Home Be here at 4:30
330
Sat, Apr 11 | Downers South Invitational SIV Downers 12:15 2:00
South 1:30 p.m.
Tue, Apr 14 | York, Proviso East S/V | TBD TBD TBD
Fri, Apr. 17 Downers North Invitational \% Downers 3:30 5:00
North 4:30 p.m.
Tue, Ap. 21 Fenwick S/V Home Be here at 4:30
3:30 p.m.
Sat, Apr. 25 | Sue Pariseau Invitational—Thisis OUR | S/V ’Home Behereat |9:30
Invitelll ‘ ‘ 80 amie  hgm.
Fri, May 1 Wheaton South Inw‘rohonol \% Wheaton | 2:50 4:30
South 4:.00 p.m.
Mon, May 4 | Downers North, Willowbrook, Hinsdale S/V | TBA 4:30
South p.m.
Sat, May 9 | West Suburban Conference Outdoor S/V | HOME Be hereat | 9:00
: 7:15 a.m. a.m,:
IHSA Sectional Track Meet \% TBA TBA TBA :
Fri/Sat IHSA State Track Meet \Y Charleston | TBA TBAV-
May 21-24 : : S
Thurs, May 5:00

28

BANQUET




